
HESBAYE NAMUROISE GENERAL                     Data Technology Deerlijk  (99920)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NANTEUIL             29-07-23  213 VIEUX+YEARLS     Amateurs:27 LACHER:08.00
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR           Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0           Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 242688-91 DEMAIN EDDY           LIERNU  11 10  217104 BE 103157719 10.17080 1583.1599    1 
   2 242688-91 DEMAIN EDDY           LIERNU  11 11       2 BE 104011121 10.17360 1577.7907    2 
   3 310710-19 FONTAINE ALPHONSE     SAINT-D 12 11  212403 BE 101041622 10.16109 1559.7033    3 
   4 305973-35 DELVEAUX PASCAL       RAMILLI 12  2  227417 BE 105606622 10.25550 1558.5403    4 
   5 305973-35 DELVEAUX PASCAL       RAMILLI 12 11       2 BE 105604722 10.26520 1548.4589    5 
   6 194882-09 DUCROT EMILE          FORVILL  5  1  227361 BE 114297618 10.26540 1547.7263    6 
   7 283168-25 DENYS PIERRE          AUTRE-E  8  6  229950 BE 105627622 10.28380 1547.0958    7 
   8 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP 18  2  232264 BE 103225021 10.30120 1546.3648    8 
   9 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR   20  1  211647 BE 103154621 10.17010 1544.6807    9 
  10 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR   20 16       2 BE 101462122 10.17050 1543.9295   10 
  11 308823-72 RENARD STEVEN         GRAND-L 11  7  215041 BE 101049622 10.19180 1543.7258   11 
  12 283168-25 DENYS PIERRE          AUTRE-E  8  2       2 BE 112695421 10.29010 1543.1160   12 
  13 283168-25 DENYS PIERRE          AUTRE-E  8  3       3 BE 112694721 10.29050 1542.4259   13 
  14 305973-35 DELVEAUX PASCAL       RAMILLI 12 12       3 BE 105604322 10.27280 1542.1587   14 
  15 305973-35 DELVEAUX PASCAL       RAMILLI 12  7       4 BE 101713420 10.27310 1541.6360   15 
  16 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP 18  1       2 BE 100484620 10.30440 1540.8934   16 
  17 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP 18  8       3 BE 101670622 10.30460 1540.5527   17 
  18 219960-61 MALHERBE GUSTAVE      WARET-L 12  1  218096 BE 103128021 10.21460 1538.4152   18 
  19 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR   20  2       3 BE 103157821 10.17370 1537.9460   19 
  20 219960-61 MALHERBE GUSTAVE      WARET-L 12  3       2 BE 103297419 10.21520 1537.3308   20 
  21 310710-19 FONTAINE ALPHONSE     SAINT-D 12  6       2 BE 108379318 10.18129 1536.7579   21 
  22 310710-19 FONTAINE ALPHONSE     SAINT-D 12  7       3 BE 101592020 10.18209 1535.2769   22 
  23 310710-19 FONTAINE ALPHONSE     SAINT-D 12  4       4 BE 101041722 10.18239 1534.7222   23 
  24 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR   20  5       4 BE 101460622 10.17560 1534.4152   24 
  24 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR   20  7       5 BE 103725019 10.17560 1534.4152   24 
  26 242214-05 BETHUME DIDIER        SAUVENI 14  2  212853 BE 100560422 10.18440 1534.2600   26 
  27 242688-91 DEMAIN EDDY           LIERNU  11  1       3 BE 104016121 10.21320 1533.9425   27 
  28 311256-80 CHARLES NICOLAS       EGHEZEE 13  3  219457 BE 101422422 10.23050 1533.7705   28 
  29 242214-05 BETHUME DIDIER        SAUVENI 14  8       2 BE 100561422 10.18520 1532.7868   29 
  30 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP 18 14       4 BE 101664822 10.31330 1532.5899   30 
  31 308823-72 RENARD STEVEN         GRAND-L 11  3       2 BE 114918821 10.20210 1532.1767   31 
  32 311256-80 CHARLES NICOLAS       EGHEZEE 13  6       2 BE 103261821 10.23140 1532.1643   32 
  33 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP 18  6       5 BE 101673722 10.31380 1531.7476   33 
  34 308823-72 RENARD STEVEN         GRAND-L 11  1       3 BE 101562820 10.20240 1531.6311   34 
  35 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP 18 13       6 BE 103224721 10.31410 1531.2427   35 
  36 308823-72 RENARD STEVEN         GRAND-L 11  2       4 BE 101562420 10.20370 1529.2711   36 
  37 242214-05 BETHUME DIDIER        SAUVENI 14  5       3 BE 100559822 10.19160 1528.3844   37 
  38 243237-58 DECAMP JULIEN         EMINES   7  3  212588 BE 104066721 10.19110 1527.3955   38 
  39 305973-35 DELVEAUX PASCAL       RAMILLI 12  6       5 BE 105608222 10.29040 1525.6060   39 
  40 219960-61 MALHERBE GUSTAVE      WARET-L 12  8       3 BE 100288220 10.23010 1524.9691   40 
  41 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP 18 12       7 BE 101663722 10.32220 1524.3754   41 
  42 283168-25 DENYS PIERRE          AUTRE-E  8  1       4 BE 112948720 10.30540 1523.8569   42 
  43 242214-05 BETHUME DIDIER        SAUVENI 14 10       4 BE 100560722 10.19420 1523.6435   43 
  44 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP 18  9       8 BE 101666422 10.32330 1522.5434   44 
  45 144299-60 STRUYS JEAN-LUC       ST-GERM 11  1  217940 BE 104054121 10.23230 1519.9814   45 
  46 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP 18  3       9 BE 101674422 10.32490 1519.8866   46 
  47 242688-91 DEMAIN EDDY           LIERNU  11  5       4 BE 101582820 10.22570 1518.7408   47 
  48 242214-05 BETHUME DIDIER        SAUVENI 14  1       5 BE 100559622 10.20160 1517.4881   48 
  49 181310-17 COLETTE VINCENT       TILLIER  2  1  220953 BE 103890521 10.25370 1517.3607   49 
  50 118262-19 HENRY DOMINIQUE       THOREMB 12  2  221289 BE 115236921 10.25539 1516.7343   50 
  51 241268-29 LARDINOIS MICHEL      HAM S/S  6  5  199788 BE 104192521 10.11440 1516.6093   51 
  52 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP 18 17      10 BE 115982819 10.33100 1516.4135   52 
  53 311256-80 CHARLES NICOLAS       EGHEZEE 13  5       3 BE 103262021 10.24480 1515.5870   53 
  54 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ     3  3  203152 BE 103055121 10.14140 1513.4244   54 
  55 219960-61 MALHERBE GUSTAVE      WARET-L 12  5       4 BE 103297619 10.24070 1513.3295   55 
  56 311256-80 CHARLES NICOLAS       EGHEZEE 13  8       4 BE 113348221 10.25010 1513.3226   56 
  57 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP 18 10      11 BE 103232621 10.33300 1513.1205   57 
  58 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP 18 15      12 BE 101668822 10.33320 1512.7920   58 
  59 311256-80 CHARLES NICOLAS       EGHEZEE 13  2       5 BE 113348521 10.25090 1511.9325   59 
  60 219960-61 MALHERBE GUSTAVE      WARET-L 12  4       5 BE 103187221 10.24150 1511.9307   60 
  61 242688-91 DEMAIN EDDY           LIERNU  11  3       5 BE 103157619 10.23380 1511.5154   61 
  62 118262-19 HENRY DOMINIQUE       THOREMB 12 10       2 BE 115445819 10.26249 1511.3820   62 
  63 242688-91 DEMAIN EDDY           LIERNU  11  2       6 BE 101582920 10.23390 1511.3401   63 
  64 118262-19 HENRY DOMINIQUE       THOREMB 12  6       3 BE 112893621 10.26259 1511.2100   64 
  65 118262-19 HENRY DOMINIQUE       THOREMB 12  5       4 BE 112817821 10.26269 1511.0380   65 
  66 310710-19 FONTAINE ALPHONSE     SAINT-D 12  3       5 BE 100305722 10.20389 1510.1708   66 
  67 243237-58 DECAMP JULIEN         EMINES   7  2       2 BE 104367219 10.20570 1508.2512   67 
  68 241268-29 LARDINOIS MICHEL      HAM S/S  6  4       2 BE 101774720 10.12290 1508.0237   68 
  69 311256-80 CHARLES NICOLAS       EGHEZEE 13  1       6 BE 103262221 10.25320 1507.9501   69 
  70 118262-19 HENRY DOMINIQUE       THOREMB 12  1       5 BE 115351321 10.26449 1507.9490   70 
  71 241268-29 LARDINOIS MICHEL      HAM S/S  6  6       3 BE 101101122 10.12310 1507.6443   71 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



HESBAYE NAMUROISE GENERAL                     Data Technology Deerlijk  (99920)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NANTEUIL             29-07-23  126 JEUNES           Amateurs:10 LACHER:08.00
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR           Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0           Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ    10  6  203152 BE 101290923 10.13330 1521.1681    1 
   2 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ    10  5       2 BE 101293423 10.13360 1520.5988    2 
   3 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ    10  1       3 BE 101292723 10.13430 1519.2721    3 
   4 309606-79 GOMAND DIDIER         TAVIERS  5  1  226372 BE 101271423 10.29220 1515.5456    4 
   5 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ    10  9       4 BE 101291223 10.14300 1510.4238    5 
   6 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ    10  7       5 BE 101292023 10.14410 1508.3678    6 
   7 105233-85 CAPPE ROBERT          RHISNES 10  3  210406 BE 101314723 10.23100 1469.6577    7 
   8 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ    10  4       6 BE 101290823 10.18440 1464.3345    8 
   9 240449-83 DECAMP ANDRE          SPY     14  2  203654 BE 101328023 10.20220 1450.8715    9 
  10 240449-83 DECAMP ANDRE          SPY     14  6       2 00 101327923 10.21340 1438.5731   10 
  11 240449-83 DECAMP ANDRE          SPY     14 12       3 BE 101325123 10.21370 1438.0652   11 
  12 240449-83 DECAMP ANDRE          SPY     14  9       4 BE 101327123 10.23240 1420.1813   12 
  13 105233-85 CAPPE ROBERT          RHISNES 10  6       2 BE 101312723 10.28340 1416.2396   13 
  14 109627-17 PENE FRANZ            EMINES  10 10  212575 BE 101268723 10.30211 1413.8520   14 
  15 144299-60 STRUYS JEAN-LUC       ST-GERM  2  1  217940 BE 112816123 10.35270 1401.9942   15 
  16 109627-17 PENE FRANZ            EMINES  10  9       2 BE 101268123 10.31441 1400.9622   16 
  17 105233-85 CAPPE ROBERT          RHISNES 10  1       3 BE 101314523 10.30340 1397.4275   17 
  18 182153-84 GAROT YVES            MEUX     5  3  215087 BE 101275323 10.35521 1379.9275   18 
  19 309100-58 MICHAUX FERNANDE      EMINES   2  1  212558 BE 101329623 10.35170 1368.8398   19 
  20 109627-17 PENE FRANZ            EMINES  10  1       3 BE 101268223 10.35501 1364.1031   20 
  21 240449-83 DECAMP ANDRE          SPY     14  3       5 BE 101327423 10.29300 1362.2341   21 
  22 240449-83 DECAMP ANDRE          SPY     14  4       6 BE 101325623 10.29330 1361.7787   22 
  23 182153-84 GAROT YVES            MEUX     5  2       2 BE 101263323 10.38241 1357.8582   23 
  24 309606-79 GOMAND DIDIER         TAVIERS  5  5       2 BE 101272523 10.46430 1357.8247   24 
  25 109627-17 PENE FRANZ            EMINES  10  2       4 BE 101269223 10.37211 1350.9549   25 
  25 109627-17 PENE FRANZ            EMINES  10  7       5 BE 101268523 10.37211 1350.9549   25 
  27 109627-17 PENE FRANZ            EMINES  10  5       6 BE 101269123 10.37281 1349.9540   27 
  28 105233-85 CAPPE ROBERT          RHISNES 10  4       4 BE 101313423 10.37430 1334.0759   28 
  29 240449-83 DECAMP ANDRE          SPY     14 11       7 BE 101326623 10.33060 1330.2025   29 
  30 182153-84 GAROT YVES            MEUX     5  1       3 BE 101263923 10.43251 1316.1742   30 
  31 240449-83 DECAMP ANDRE          SPY     14 10       8 BE 101326523 10.34560 1314.4621   31 
  32 109627-17 PENE FRANZ            EMINES  10  6       7 BE 101270023 10.43161 1301.9977   32 
  33 182153-84 GAROT YVES            MEUX     5  4       4 BE 101275423 10.47241 1284.8558   33 
  34 105233-85 CAPPE ROBERT          RHISNES 10  9       5 BE 101313323 10.46320 1263.4468   34 
  35 309606-79 GOMAND DIDIER         TAVIERS  5  3       3 BE 101271823 11.00150 1255.8779   35 
  36 240449-83 DECAMP ANDRE          SPY     14  7       9 BE 101327623 10.44310 1237.8928   36 
  37 309100-58 MICHAUX FERNANDE      EMINES   2  2       2 BE 101329123 10.54530 1215.4274   37 
  38 105233-85 CAPPE ROBERT          RHISNES 10  8       6 BE 101314323 10.57470 1183.4968   38 
  39 240449-83 DECAMP ANDRE          SPY     14 13      10 BE 101328223 10.53430 1172.3343   39 
  40 309606-79 GOMAND DIDIER         TAVIERS  5  2       4 BE 101272223 11.16350 1151.5320   40 
  41 105233-85 CAPPE ROBERT          RHISNES 10  5       7 BE 101312823 11.07090 1124.2640   41 
  42 105233-85 CAPPE ROBERT          RHISNES 10 10       8 BE 101313023 11.15280 1076.4291   42 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

HESBAYE NAMUROISE GENERAL                     Data Technology Deerlijk  (99920)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NANTEUIL             29-07-23  89 YEARLINGS         Amateurs:21 LACHER:08.00
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR           Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0           Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 310710-19 FONTAINE ALPHONSE     SAINT-D  6  5  212403 BE 101041622 10.16109 1559.7033    1 
   2 305973-35 DELVEAUX PASCAL       RAMILLI 10  1  227417 BE 105606622 10.25550 1558.5403    2 
   3 305973-35 DELVEAUX PASCAL       RAMILLI 10  9       2 BE 105604722 10.26520 1548.4589    3 
   4 283168-25 DENYS PIERRE          AUTRE-E  3  1  229950 BE 105627622 10.28380 1547.0958    4 
   5 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR    8  8  211647 BE 101462122 10.17050 1543.9295    5 
   6 308823-72 RENARD STEVEN         GRAND-L  5  1  215041 BE 101049622 10.19180 1543.7258    6 
   7 305973-35 DELVEAUX PASCAL       RAMILLI 10 10       3 BE 105604322 10.27280 1542.1587    7 
   8 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP 10  4  232264 BE 101670622 10.30460 1540.5527    8 
   9 310710-19 FONTAINE ALPHONSE     SAINT-D  6  2       2 BE 101041722 10.18239 1534.7222    9 
  10 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR    8  3       2 BE 101460622 10.17560 1534.4152   10 
  11 242214-05 BETHUME DIDIER        SAUVENI 13  2  212853 BE 100560422 10.18440 1534.2600   11 
  12 311256-80 CHARLES NICOLAS       EGHEZEE  5  1  219457 BE 101422422 10.23050 1533.7705   12 
  13 242214-05 BETHUME DIDIER        SAUVENI 13  7       2 BE 100561422 10.18520 1532.7868   13 
  14 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP 10  8       2 BE 101664822 10.31330 1532.5899   14 
  15 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP 10  3       3 BE 101673722 10.31380 1531.7476   15 
  16 242214-05 BETHUME DIDIER        SAUVENI 13  5       3 BE 100559822 10.19160 1528.3844   16 
  17 305973-35 DELVEAUX PASCAL       RAMILLI 10  5       4 BE 105608222 10.29040 1525.6060   17 
  18 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP 10  7       4 BE 101663722 10.32220 1524.3754   18 
  19 242214-05 BETHUME DIDIER        SAUVENI 13  9       4 BE 100560722 10.19420 1523.6435   19 
  20 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP 10  5       5 BE 101666422 10.32330 1522.5434   20 
  21 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP 10  1       6 BE 101674422 10.32490 1519.8866   21 
  22 242214-05 BETHUME DIDIER        SAUVENI 13  1       5 BE 100559622 10.20160 1517.4881   22 



  23 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP 10  9       7 BE 101668822 10.33320 1512.7920   23 
  24 310710-19 FONTAINE ALPHONSE     SAINT-D  6  1       3 BE 100305722 10.20389 1510.1708   24 
  25 241268-29 LARDINOIS MICHEL      HAM S/S  1  1  199788 BE 101101122 10.12310 1507.6443   25 
  26 242214-05 BETHUME DIDIER        SAUVENI 13  8       6 BE 100561022 10.21220 1505.6803   26 
  27 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR    8  2       3 BE 101465522 10.21180 1497.8556   27 
  28 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR    8  6       4 BE 101460522 10.21240 1496.7963   28 
  29 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR    8  1       5 BE 101464422 10.21400 1493.9788   29 
  30 182153-84 GAROT YVES            MEUX     1  1  215087 BE 101110022 10.24171 1490.7094   30 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

HESBAYE NAMUROISE LEUZE                       Data Technology Deerlijk  (99920)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NANTEUIL             29-07-23  33 VIEUX+YEARLS      Amateurs:3 LACHER:08.00
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR           Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0           Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP 18  2  232264 BE 103225021 10.30120 1546.3648    1 
   2 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP 18  1       2 BE 100484620 10.30440 1540.8934    2 
   3 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP 18  8       3 BE 101670622 10.30460 1540.5527    3 
   4 311256-80 CHARLES NICOLAS       EGHEZEE 13  3  219457 BE 101422422 10.23050 1533.7705    4 
   5 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP 18 14       4 BE 101664822 10.31330 1532.5899    5 
   6 311256-80 CHARLES NICOLAS       EGHEZEE 13  6       2 BE 103261821 10.23140 1532.1643    6 
   7 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP 18  6       5 BE 101673722 10.31380 1531.7476    7 
   8 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP 18 13       6 BE 103224721 10.31410 1531.2427    8 
   9 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP 18 12       7 BE 101663722 10.32220 1524.3754    9 
  10 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP 18  9       8 BE 101666422 10.32330 1522.5434   10 
  11 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP 18  3       9 BE 101674422 10.32490 1519.8866   11 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

HESBAYE NAMUROISE LEUZE                       Data Technology Deerlijk  (99920)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NANTEUIL             29-07-23  17 YEARLINGS         Amateurs:3 LACHER:08.00
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR           Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0           Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP 10  4  232264 BE 101670622 10.30460 1540.5527    1 
   2 311256-80 CHARLES NICOLAS       EGHEZEE  5  1  219457 BE 101422422 10.23050 1533.7705    2 
   3 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP 10  8       2 BE 101664822 10.31330 1532.5899    3 
   4 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP 10  3       3 BE 101673722 10.31380 1531.7476    4 
   5 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP 10  7       4 BE 101663722 10.32220 1524.3754    5 
   6 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP 10  5       5 BE 101666422 10.32330 1522.5434    6 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

HESBAYE NAMUROISE VEDRIN                      Data Technology Deerlijk  (99920)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NANTEUIL             29-07-23  56 VIEUX+YEARLS      Amateurs:7 LACHER:08.00
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR           Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0           Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 194882-09 DUCROT EMILE          FORVILL  5  1  227361 BE 114297618 10.26540 1547.7263    1 
   2 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR   20  1  211647 BE 103154621 10.17010 1544.6807    2 
   3 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR   20 16       2 BE 101462122 10.17050 1543.9295    3 
   4 219960-61 MALHERBE GUSTAVE      WARET-L 12  1  218096 BE 103128021 10.21460 1538.4152    4 
   5 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR   20  2       3 BE 103157821 10.17370 1537.9460    5 
   6 219960-61 MALHERBE GUSTAVE      WARET-L 12  3       2 BE 103297419 10.21520 1537.3308    6 
   7 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR   20  5       4 BE 101460622 10.17560 1534.4152    7 
   7 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR   20  7       5 BE 103725019 10.17560 1534.4152    7 
   9 219960-61 MALHERBE GUSTAVE      WARET-L 12  8       3 BE 100288220 10.23010 1524.9691    9 
  10 181310-17 COLETTE VINCENT       TILLIER  2  1  220953 BE 103890521 10.25370 1517.3607   10 
  11 219960-61 MALHERBE GUSTAVE      WARET-L 12  5       4 BE 103297619 10.24070 1513.3295   11 
  12 219960-61 MALHERBE GUSTAVE      WARET-L 12  4       5 BE 103187221 10.24150 1511.9307   12 
  13 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR   20 10       6 BE 103722119 10.20580 1501.3975   13 
  14 219960-61 MALHERBE GUSTAVE      WARET-L 12  2       6 BE 115450821 10.25310 1498.7699   14 
  15 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR   20  4       7 BE 101465522 10.21180 1497.8556   15 
  16 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR   20 14       8 BE 101460522 10.21240 1496.7963   16 
  17 194882-09 DUCROT EMILE          FORVILL  5  3       2 BE 100240420 10.32080 1494.4851   17 
  18 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR   20  3       9 BE 101464422 10.21400 1493.9788   18 
  19 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR   20  8      10 BE 100239120 10.21430 1493.4517   19 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

HESBAYE NAMUROISE MEUX                        Data Technology Deerlijk  (99920)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NANTEUIL             29-07-23  124 VIEUX+YEARLS     Amateurs:17 LACHER:08.00
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR           Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0           Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



   1 242688-91 DEMAIN EDDY           LIERNU  11 10  217104 BE 103157719 10.17080 1583.1599    1 
   2 242688-91 DEMAIN EDDY           LIERNU  11 11       2 BE 104011121 10.17360 1577.7907    2 
   3 310710-19 FONTAINE ALPHONSE     SAINT-D 12 11  212403 BE 101041622 10.16109 1559.7033    3 
   4 305973-35 DELVEAUX PASCAL       RAMILLI 12  2  227417 BE 105606622 10.25550 1558.5403    4 
   5 305973-35 DELVEAUX PASCAL       RAMILLI 12 11       2 BE 105604722 10.26520 1548.4589    5 
   6 283168-25 DENYS PIERRE          AUTRE-E  8  6  229950 BE 105627622 10.28380 1547.0958    6 
   7 308823-72 RENARD STEVEN         GRAND-L 11  7  215041 BE 101049622 10.19180 1543.7258    7 
   8 283168-25 DENYS PIERRE          AUTRE-E  8  2       2 BE 112695421 10.29010 1543.1160    8 
   9 283168-25 DENYS PIERRE          AUTRE-E  8  3       3 BE 112694721 10.29050 1542.4259    9 
  10 305973-35 DELVEAUX PASCAL       RAMILLI 12 12       3 BE 105604322 10.27280 1542.1587   10 
  11 305973-35 DELVEAUX PASCAL       RAMILLI 12  7       4 BE 101713420 10.27310 1541.6360   11 
  12 310710-19 FONTAINE ALPHONSE     SAINT-D 12  6       2 BE 108379318 10.18129 1536.7579   12 
  13 310710-19 FONTAINE ALPHONSE     SAINT-D 12  7       3 BE 101592020 10.18209 1535.2769   13 
  14 310710-19 FONTAINE ALPHONSE     SAINT-D 12  4       4 BE 101041722 10.18239 1534.7222   14 
  15 242214-05 BETHUME DIDIER        SAUVENI 14  2  212853 BE 100560422 10.18440 1534.2600   15 
  16 242688-91 DEMAIN EDDY           LIERNU  11  1       3 BE 104016121 10.21320 1533.9425   16 
  17 242214-05 BETHUME DIDIER        SAUVENI 14  8       2 BE 100561422 10.18520 1532.7868   17 
  18 308823-72 RENARD STEVEN         GRAND-L 11  3       2 BE 114918821 10.20210 1532.1767   18 
  19 308823-72 RENARD STEVEN         GRAND-L 11  1       3 BE 101562820 10.20240 1531.6311   19 
  20 308823-72 RENARD STEVEN         GRAND-L 11  2       4 BE 101562420 10.20370 1529.2711   20 
  21 242214-05 BETHUME DIDIER        SAUVENI 14  5       3 BE 100559822 10.19160 1528.3844   21 
  22 243237-58 DECAMP JULIEN         EMINES   7  3  212588 BE 104066721 10.19110 1527.3955   22 
  23 305973-35 DELVEAUX PASCAL       RAMILLI 12  6       5 BE 105608222 10.29040 1525.6060   23 
  24 283168-25 DENYS PIERRE          AUTRE-E  8  1       4 BE 112948720 10.30540 1523.8569   24 
  25 242214-05 BETHUME DIDIER        SAUVENI 14 10       4 BE 100560722 10.19420 1523.6435   25 
  26 144299-60 STRUYS JEAN-LUC       ST-GERM 11  1  217940 BE 104054121 10.23230 1519.9814   26 
  27 242688-91 DEMAIN EDDY           LIERNU  11  5       4 BE 101582820 10.22570 1518.7408   27 
  28 242214-05 BETHUME DIDIER        SAUVENI 14  1       5 BE 100559622 10.20160 1517.4881   28 
  29 118262-19 HENRY DOMINIQUE       THOREMB 12  2  221289 BE 115236921 10.25539 1516.7343   29 
  30 241268-29 LARDINOIS MICHEL      HAM S/S  6  5  199788 BE 104192521 10.11440 1516.6093   30 
  31 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ     3  3  203152 BE 103055121 10.14140 1513.4244   31 
  32 242688-91 DEMAIN EDDY           LIERNU  11  3       5 BE 103157619 10.23380 1511.5154   32 
  33 118262-19 HENRY DOMINIQUE       THOREMB 12 10       2 BE 115445819 10.26249 1511.3820   33 
  34 242688-91 DEMAIN EDDY           LIERNU  11  2       6 BE 101582920 10.23390 1511.3401   34 
  35 118262-19 HENRY DOMINIQUE       THOREMB 12  6       3 BE 112893621 10.26259 1511.2100   35 
  36 118262-19 HENRY DOMINIQUE       THOREMB 12  5       4 BE 112817821 10.26269 1511.0380   36 
  37 310710-19 FONTAINE ALPHONSE     SAINT-D 12  3       5 BE 100305722 10.20389 1510.1708   37 
  38 243237-58 DECAMP JULIEN         EMINES   7  2       2 BE 104367219 10.20570 1508.2512   38 
  39 241268-29 LARDINOIS MICHEL      HAM S/S  6  4       2 BE 101774720 10.12290 1508.0237   39 
  40 118262-19 HENRY DOMINIQUE       THOREMB 12  1       5 BE 115351321 10.26449 1507.9490   40 
  41 241268-29 LARDINOIS MICHEL      HAM S/S  6  6       3 BE 101101122 10.12310 1507.6443   41 
  42 242688-91 DEMAIN EDDY           LIERNU  11  6       7 BE 611325519 10.24070 1506.4462   42 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

HESBAYE NAMUROISE MEUX                        Data Technology Deerlijk  (99920)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NANTEUIL             29-07-23  72 JEUNES            Amateurs:9 LACHER:08.00
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR           Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0           Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ    10  6  203152 BE 101290923 10.13330 1521.1681    1 
   2 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ    10  5       2 BE 101293423 10.13360 1520.5988    2 
   3 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ    10  1       3 BE 101292723 10.13430 1519.2721    3 
   4 309606-79 GOMAND DIDIER         TAVIERS  5  1  226372 BE 101271423 10.29220 1515.5456    4 
   5 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ    10  9       4 BE 101291223 10.14300 1510.4238    5 
   6 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ    10  7       5 BE 101292023 10.14410 1508.3678    6 
   7 105233-85 CAPPE ROBERT          RHISNES 10  3  210406 BE 101314723 10.23100 1469.6577    7 
   8 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ    10  4       6 BE 101290823 10.18440 1464.3345    8 
   9 240449-83 DECAMP ANDRE          SPY     14  2  203654 BE 101328023 10.20220 1450.8715    9 
  10 240449-83 DECAMP ANDRE          SPY     14  6       2 00 101327923 10.21340 1438.5731   10 
  11 240449-83 DECAMP ANDRE          SPY     14 12       3 BE 101325123 10.21370 1438.0652   11 
  12 240449-83 DECAMP ANDRE          SPY     14  9       4 BE 101327123 10.23240 1420.1813   12 
  13 105233-85 CAPPE ROBERT          RHISNES 10  6       2 BE 101312723 10.28340 1416.2396   13 
  14 109627-17 PENE FRANZ            EMINES  10 10  212575 BE 101268723 10.30211 1413.8520   14 
  15 144299-60 STRUYS JEAN-LUC       ST-GERM  2  1  217940 BE 112816123 10.35270 1401.9942   15 
  16 109627-17 PENE FRANZ            EMINES  10  9       2 BE 101268123 10.31441 1400.9622   16 
  17 105233-85 CAPPE ROBERT          RHISNES 10  1       3 BE 101314523 10.30340 1397.4275   17 
  18 182153-84 GAROT YVES            MEUX     5  3  215087 BE 101275323 10.35521 1379.9275   18 
  19 309100-58 MICHAUX FERNANDE      EMINES   2  1  212558 BE 101329623 10.35170 1368.8398   19 
  20 109627-17 PENE FRANZ            EMINES  10  1       3 BE 101268223 10.35501 1364.1031   20 
  21 240449-83 DECAMP ANDRE          SPY     14  3       5 BE 101327423 10.29300 1362.2341   21 
  22 240449-83 DECAMP ANDRE          SPY     14  4       6 BE 101325623 10.29330 1361.7787   22 
  23 182153-84 GAROT YVES            MEUX     5  2       2 BE 101263323 10.38241 1357.8582   23 
  24 309606-79 GOMAND DIDIER         TAVIERS  5  5       2 BE 101272523 10.46430 1357.8247   24 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

HESBAYE NAMUROISE MEUX                        Data Technology Deerlijk  (99920)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NANTEUIL             29-07-23  60 YEARLINGS         Amateurs:16 LACHER:08.00



-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR           Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0           Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 310710-19 FONTAINE ALPHONSE     SAINT-D  6  5  212403 BE 101041622 10.16109 1559.7033    1 
   2 305973-35 DELVEAUX PASCAL       RAMILLI 10  1  227417 BE 105606622 10.25550 1558.5403    2 
   3 305973-35 DELVEAUX PASCAL       RAMILLI 10  9       2 BE 105604722 10.26520 1548.4589    3 
   4 283168-25 DENYS PIERRE          AUTRE-E  3  1  229950 BE 105627622 10.28380 1547.0958    4 
   5 308823-72 RENARD STEVEN         GRAND-L  5  1  215041 BE 101049622 10.19180 1543.7258    5 
   6 305973-35 DELVEAUX PASCAL       RAMILLI 10 10       3 BE 105604322 10.27280 1542.1587    6 
   7 310710-19 FONTAINE ALPHONSE     SAINT-D  6  2       2 BE 101041722 10.18239 1534.7222    7 
   8 242214-05 BETHUME DIDIER        SAUVENI 13  2  212853 BE 100560422 10.18440 1534.2600    8 
   9 242214-05 BETHUME DIDIER        SAUVENI 13  7       2 BE 100561422 10.18520 1532.7868    9 
  10 242214-05 BETHUME DIDIER        SAUVENI 13  5       3 BE 100559822 10.19160 1528.3844   10 
  11 305973-35 DELVEAUX PASCAL       RAMILLI 10  5       4 BE 105608222 10.29040 1525.6060   11 
  12 242214-05 BETHUME DIDIER        SAUVENI 13  9       4 BE 100560722 10.19420 1523.6435   12 
  13 242214-05 BETHUME DIDIER        SAUVENI 13  1       5 BE 100559622 10.20160 1517.4881   13 
  14 310710-19 FONTAINE ALPHONSE     SAINT-D  6  1       3 BE 100305722 10.20389 1510.1708   14 
  15 241268-29 LARDINOIS MICHEL      HAM S/S  1  1  199788 BE 101101122 10.12310 1507.6443   15 
  16 242214-05 BETHUME DIDIER        SAUVENI 13  8       6 BE 100561022 10.21220 1505.6803   16 
  17 182153-84 GAROT YVES            MEUX     1  1  215087 BE 101110022 10.24171 1490.7094   17 
  18 242214-05 BETHUME DIDIER        SAUVENI 13 13       7 BE 100558922 10.22520 1489.8717   18 
  19 242214-05 BETHUME DIDIER        SAUVENI 13 10       8 BE 100560322 10.23410 1481.4035   19 
  20 305973-35 DELVEAUX PASCAL       RAMILLI 10  7       5 BE 105777922 10.33360 1480.5794   20 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


